
-> first discard

discard discard

place Nr. pilot Country total % total pen. 1 2 points p. points p. points p. points p. points p. points p. points p. points p. points p.
1 32 Plch Radovan CZE 7200,21 100,00 0 562,92 853,51 938,76 906,64 890,75 1000,00 923,47 750,08 562,92 937,00
2 3 Schedel Siegfried GER 7141,99 99,19 0 0,00 826,22 938,94 921,60 1000,00 948,72 939,79 0,00 725,67 841,06
3 13 Ambros Georg AUT 7125,46 98,96 0 0,00 1000,00 903,58 873,78 865,85 935,61 968,86 781,65 796,12 0,00
4 24 Prasch Franz AUT 7025,43 97,57 0 688,38 688,38 993,60 736,96 969,59 923,25 866,76 857,43 763,79 914,04
5 21 Vojtisek Vaclav CZE 6894,91 95,76 0 684,57 816,11 788,79 899,43 790,49 837,55 762,55 1000,00 1000,00 684,57
6 5 Bene Marian SVK 6818,78 94,70 0 549,10 931,66 915,58 973,95 729,41 811,46 877,40 895,99 549,10 683,33
7 4 Simo Vladimir SVK 6746,59 93,70 0 509,30 657,39 760,64 1000,00 883,08 994,35 1000,00 629,64 509,30 821,48
8 22 Rebros Pavol SVK 6730,89 93,48 0 669,38 988,38 687,09 755,37 852,31 713,61 940,17 793,95 669,38 1000,00
9 23 Soucek Jiri CZE 6655,24 92,43 0 647,26 693,90 750,19 983,03 708,41 849,51 940,17 730,26 647,26 999,78

10 26 Vltavsky Daniel CZE 6585,96 91,47 0 526,32 855,29 791,55 976,96 831,88 638,95 905,19 757,18 526,32 828,96
11 17 Rath Manuel AUT 6584,42 91,45 0 611,73 800,10 640,57 860,33 995,61 962,19 880,61 611,73 700,78 744,24
12 11 Steiner Gerhard AUT 6534,53 90,75 0 0,00 666,53 780,36 845,17 872,34 759,66 0,00 849,74 778,42 982,30
13 2 Trsek Miroslav CZE 6457,86 89,69 0 0,00 748,52 898,35 805,19 808,75 854,12 903,93 665,19 773,80 0,00
14 10 Kohl Richard CZE 6450,21 89,58 0 603,18 851,74 762,28 872,66 742,50 851,81 928,91 775,64 664,67 603,18
15 31 Ruisl Frantisek SVK 6386,92 88,70 0 0,00 746,82 985,12 879,61 682,57 952,21 887,10 603,22 650,27 0,00
16 12 Theny Johann AUT 6374,60 88,53 0 642,91 642,91 696,73 858,15 756,86 837,23 957,90 935,71 671,88 660,14
17 9 Pummer Alexander AUT 6333,38 87,96 0 575,96 682,29 699,68 824,62 824,40 835,17 808,81 736,05 575,96 922,38
18 16 Navarcik Ludek SVK 6316,94 87,73 0 650,60 741,88 731,41 824,34 868,82 857,28 941,92 652,11 650,60 699,19
19 14 Perner Mario AUT 6255,85 86,88 0 574,59 809,02 929,63 574,59 713,81 757,70 745,64 861,89 751,64 686,53
20 20 Danzinger Franz AUT 6158,68 85,53 0 601,37 855,88 855,49 601,37 640,43 786,25 787,77 796,12 654,77 781,96
21 1 Ivan Lubomir SVK 6063,71 84,22 0 543,10 915,41 908,21 714,24 759,93 743,00 727,72 705,84 543,10 589,36
22 7 Felbermayer Karl AUT 5900,43 81,95 0 0,00 0,00 608,70 966,03 930,81 974,33 985,77 759,90 674,88 0,00
23 34 Salmhofer Alfred AUT 5868,46 81,50 0 589,23 648,15 1000,00 721,73 721,11 655,79 589,23 750,69 618,76 752,23
24 15 Steidle Max GER 5833,87 81,02 0 643,71 685,04 721,00 755,61 686,38 643,71 766,12 662,25 723,03 834,43
25 18 Duris Milan SVK 5833,44 81,02 0 0,00 898,74 0,00 847,13 668,27 736,29 764,72 752,88 650,71 514,70
26 30 Tkacik Milan SVK 5703,20 79,21 0 616,84 718,24 854,76 753,45 701,83 675,10 708,22 659,61 616,84 632,00
27 33 Hladky Jiri CH 5249,58 72,91 0 512,02 600,15 672,40 650,28 547,99 646,26 731,33 512,02 629,69 771,49
28 19 Ebinger Wolfgang GER 5095,14 70,76 0 0,00 735,25 725,64 643,67 708,99 681,90 789,54 810,16 0,00 0,00
29 6 Krick Gert AUT 4606,26 63,97 0 0,00 735,69 826,87 841,57 668,69 749,32 784,12 0,00 0,00 0,00
30 28 Knüppel Manfred AUT 3711,61 51,55 0 0,00 0,00 722,16 871,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 817,57 604,32 696,19
31 27 Eckart Johann GER 3579,99 49,72 0 0,00 0,00 773,68 741,57 646,69 728,73 689,33 0,00 0,00 0,00
32 25 Oberriedmüller Richard AUT 3388,27 47,06 0 0,00 615,57 0,00 797,35 693,35 615,29 666,72 0,00 0,00 0,00
33 29 Humann Benedikt AUT 1252,55 17,40 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 732,68 519,87 0,00
34 8 Hitzler Alfred GER 0,00 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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Individual results round 1
fastest: Ambros Georg 49,35
slowest: Hladky Jiri 82,23

49,35 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 13 Ambros Georg 1 49,35 1.000,00
2 22 Rebros Pavol 1 49,93 988,38
3 5 Bene Marian 1 52,97 931,66
4 1 Ivan Lubomir 1 53,91 915,41
5 18 Duris Milan 1 54,91 898,74
6 20 Danzinger Franz 1 57,66 855,88
7 26 Vltavsky Daniel 1 57,70 855,29
8 32 Plch Radovan 1 57,82 853,51
9 10 Kohl Richard 1 57,94 851,74

10 3 Schedel Siegfried 1 59,73 826,22
11 21 Vojtisek Vaclav 1 60,47 816,11
12 14 Perner Mario 1 61,00 809,02
13 17 Rath Manuel 1 61,68 800,10
14 2 Trsek Miroslav 1 65,93 748,52
15 31 Ruisl Frantisek 1 66,08 746,82
16 16 Navarcik Ludek 1 66,52 741,88
17 6 Krick Gert 1 67,08 735,69
18 19 Ebinger Wolfgang 1 67,12 735,25
19 30 Tkacik Milan 1 68,71 718,24
20 23 Soucek Jiri 1 71,12 693,90
21 24 Prasch Franz 1 71,69 688,38
22 15 Steidle Max 1 72,04 685,04
23 9 Pummer Alexander 1 72,33 682,29
24 11 Steiner Gerhard 1 74,04 666,53
25 4 Simo Vladimir 1 75,07 657,39
26 34 Salmhofer Alfred 1 76,14 648,15
27 12 Theny Johann 1 76,76 642,91
28 25 Oberriedmüller Richard 1 80,17 615,57
29 33 Hladky Jiri 1 82,23 600,15
30 7 Felbermayer Karl 1 0,00 0,00
31 8 Hitzler Alfred 1 0,00 0,00
32 27 Eckart Johann 1 0,00 0,00
33 28 Knüppel Manfred 1 0,00 0,00
34 29 Humann Benedikt 1 0,00 0,00

group best times:



Individual results round 2
fastest: Salmhofer Alfred 49,67
slowest: Felbermayer Karl 81,60
group best times: 49,67 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 34 Salmhofer Alfred 1 49,67 1.000,00
2 24 Prasch Franz 1 49,99 993,60
3 31 Ruisl Frantisek 1 50,42 985,12
4 3 Schedel Siegfried 1 52,90 938,94
5 32 Plch Radovan 1 52,91 938,76
6 14 Perner Mario 1 53,43 929,63
7 5 Bene Marian 1 54,25 915,58
8 1 Ivan Lubomir 1 54,69 908,21
9 13 Ambros Georg 1 54,97 903,58

10 2 Trsek Miroslav 1 55,29 898,35
11 20 Danzinger Franz 1 58,06 855,49
12 30 Tkacik Milan 1 58,11 854,76
13 6 Krick Gert 1 60,07 826,87
14 26 Vltavsky Daniel 1 62,75 791,55
15 21 Vojtisek Vaclav 1 62,97 788,79
16 11 Steiner Gerhard 1 63,65 780,36
17 27 Eckart Johann 1 64,20 773,68
18 10 Kohl Richard 1 65,16 762,28
19 4 Simo Vladimir 1 65,30 760,64
20 23 Soucek Jiri 1 66,21 750,19
21 16 Navarcik Ludek 1 67,91 731,41
22 19 Ebinger Wolfgang 1 68,45 725,64
23 28 Knüppel Manfred 1 68,78 722,16
24 15 Steidle Max 1 68,89 721,00
25 9 Pummer Alexander 1 70,99 699,68
26 12 Theny Johann 1 71,29 696,73
27 22 Rebros Pavol 1 72,29 687,09
28 33 Hladky Jiri 1 73,87 672,40
29 17 Rath Manuel 1 77,54 640,57
30 7 Felbermayer Karl 1 81,60 608,70
31 8 Hitzler Alfred 1 0,00 0,00
32 18 Duris Milan 1 0,00 0,00
33 25 Oberriedmüller Richard 1 0,00 0,00
34 29 Humann Benedikt 1 0,00 0,00



Individual results round 3
fastest: Simo Vladimir 47,49
slowest: Perner Mario 82,65
group best times: 47,49 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 4 Simo Vladimir 1 47,49 1.000,00
2 23 Soucek Jiri 1 48,31 983,03
3 26 Vltavsky Daniel 1 48,61 976,96
4 5 Bene Marian 1 48,76 973,95
5 7 Felbermayer Karl 1 49,16 966,03
6 3 Schedel Siegfried 1 51,53 921,60
7 32 Plch Radovan 1 52,38 906,64
8 21 Vojtisek Vaclav 1 52,80 899,43
9 31 Ruisl Frantisek 1 53,99 879,61

10 13 Ambros Georg 1 54,35 873,78
11 10 Kohl Richard 1 54,42 872,66
12 28 Knüppel Manfred 1 54,50 871,38
13 17 Rath Manuel 1 55,20 860,33
14 12 Theny Johann 1 55,34 858,15
15 18 Duris Milan 1 56,06 847,13
16 11 Steiner Gerhard 1 56,19 845,17
17 6 Krick Gert 1 56,43 841,57
18 9 Pummer Alexander 1 57,59 824,62
19 16 Navarcik Ludek 1 57,61 824,34
20 2 Trsek Miroslav 1 58,98 805,19
21 25 Oberriedmüller Richard 1 59,56 797,35
22 15 Steidle Max 1 62,85 755,61
23 22 Rebros Pavol 1 62,87 755,37
24 30 Tkacik Milan 1 63,03 753,45
25 27 Eckart Johann 1 64,04 741,57
26 24 Prasch Franz 1 64,44 736,96
27 34 Salmhofer Alfred 1 65,80 721,73
28 1 Ivan Lubomir 1 66,49 714,24
29 33 Hladky Jiri 1 73,03 650,28
30 19 Ebinger Wolfgang 1 73,78 643,67
31 20 Danzinger Franz 1 78,97 601,37
32 14 Perner Mario 1 82,65 574,59
33 8 Hitzler Alfred 1 0,00 0,00
34 29 Humann Benedikt 1 0,00 0,00



Individual results round 4
fastest: Schedel Siegfried 43,05
slowest: Hladky Jiri 78,56
group best times: 43,05 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 3 Schedel Siegfried 1 43,05 1.000,00
2 17 Rath Manuel 1 43,24 995,61
3 24 Prasch Franz 1 44,40 969,59
4 7 Felbermayer Karl 1 46,25 930,81
5 32 Plch Radovan 1 48,33 890,75
6 4 Simo Vladimir 1 48,75 883,08
7 11 Steiner Gerhard 1 49,35 872,34
8 16 Navarcik Ludek 1 49,55 868,82
9 13 Ambros Georg 1 49,72 865,85

10 22 Rebros Pavol 1 50,51 852,31
11 26 Vltavsky Daniel 1 51,75 831,88
12 9 Pummer Alexander 1 52,22 824,40
13 2 Trsek Miroslav 1 53,23 808,75
14 21 Vojtisek Vaclav 1 54,46 790,49
15 1 Ivan Lubomir 1 56,65 759,93
16 12 Theny Johann 1 56,88 756,86
17 10 Kohl Richard 1 57,98 742,50
18 5 Bene Marian 1 59,02 729,41
19 34 Salmhofer Alfred 1 59,70 721,11
20 14 Perner Mario 1 60,31 713,81
21 19 Ebinger Wolfgang 1 60,72 708,99
22 23 Soucek Jiri 1 60,77 708,41
23 30 Tkacik Milan 1 61,34 701,83
24 25 Oberriedmüller Richard 1 62,09 693,35
25 15 Steidle Max 1 62,72 686,38
26 31 Ruisl Frantisek 1 63,07 682,57
27 6 Krick Gert 1 64,38 668,69
28 18 Duris Milan 1 64,42 668,27
29 27 Eckart Johann 1 66,57 646,69
30 20 Danzinger Franz 1 67,22 640,43
31 33 Hladky Jiri 1 78,56 547,99
32 8 Hitzler Alfred 1 0,00 0,00
33 28 Knüppel Manfred 1 0,00 0,00
34 29 Humann Benedikt 1 0,00 0,00



Individual results round 5
fastest: Plch Radovan 44,03
slowest: Oberriedmüller Richard 71,56
group best times: 44,03 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 32 Plch Radovan 1 44,03 1.000,00
2 4 Simo Vladimir 1 44,28 994,35
3 7 Felbermayer Karl 1 45,19 974,33
4 17 Rath Manuel 1 45,76 962,19
5 31 Ruisl Frantisek 1 46,24 952,21
6 3 Schedel Siegfried 1 46,41 948,72
7 13 Ambros Georg 1 47,06 935,61
8 24 Prasch Franz 1 47,69 923,25
9 16 Navarcik Ludek 1 51,36 857,28

10 2 Trsek Miroslav 1 51,55 854,12
11 10 Kohl Richard 1 51,69 851,81
12 23 Soucek Jiri 1 51,83 849,51
13 21 Vojtisek Vaclav 1 52,57 837,55
14 12 Theny Johann 1 52,59 837,23
15 9 Pummer Alexander 1 52,72 835,17
16 5 Bene Marian 1 54,26 811,46
17 20 Danzinger Franz 1 56,00 786,25
18 11 Steiner Gerhard 1 57,96 759,66
19 14 Perner Mario 1 58,11 757,70
20 6 Krick Gert 1 58,76 749,32
21 1 Ivan Lubomir 1 59,26 743,00
22 18 Duris Milan 1 59,80 736,29
23 27 Eckart Johann 1 60,42 728,73
24 22 Rebros Pavol 1 61,70 713,61
25 19 Ebinger Wolfgang 1 64,57 681,90
26 30 Tkacik Milan 1 65,22 675,10
27 34 Salmhofer Alfred 1 67,14 655,79
28 33 Hladky Jiri 1 68,13 646,26
29 15 Steidle Max 1 68,40 643,71
30 26 Vltavsky Daniel 1 68,91 638,95
31 25 Oberriedmüller Richard 1 71,56 615,29
32 8 Hitzler Alfred 1 0,00 0,00
33 28 Knüppel Manfred 1 0,00 0,00
34 29 Humann Benedikt 1 0,00 0,00



Individual results round 6
fastest: Simo Vladimir 45,73
slowest: Salmhofer Alfred 77,61
group best times: 45,73 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 4 Simo Vladimir 1 45,73 1.000,00
2 7 Felbermayer Karl 1 46,39 985,77
3 13 Ambros Georg 1 47,20 968,86
4 12 Theny Johann 1 47,74 957,90
5 16 Navarcik Ludek 1 48,55 941,92
6 22 Rebros Pavol 1 48,64 940,17
7 23 Soucek Jiri 1 48,64 940,17
8 3 Schedel Siegfried 1 48,66 939,79
9 10 Kohl Richard 1 49,23 928,91

10 32 Plch Radovan 1 49,52 923,47
11 26 Vltavsky Daniel 1 50,52 905,19
12 2 Trsek Miroslav 1 50,59 903,93
13 31 Ruisl Frantisek 1 51,55 887,10
14 17 Rath Manuel 1 51,93 880,61
15 5 Bene Marian 1 52,12 877,40
16 24 Prasch Franz 1 52,76 866,76
17 9 Pummer Alexander 1 56,54 808,81
18 19 Ebinger Wolfgang 1 57,92 789,54
19 20 Danzinger Franz 1 58,05 787,77
20 6 Krick Gert 1 58,32 784,12
21 15 Steidle Max 1 59,69 766,12
22 18 Duris Milan 1 59,80 764,72
23 21 Vojtisek Vaclav 1 59,97 762,55
24 14 Perner Mario 1 61,33 745,64
25 33 Hladky Jiri 1 62,53 731,33
26 1 Ivan Lubomir 1 62,84 727,72
27 30 Tkacik Milan 1 64,57 708,22
28 27 Eckart Johann 1 66,34 689,33
29 25 Oberriedmüller Richard 1 68,59 666,72
30 34 Salmhofer Alfred 1 77,61 589,23
31 8 Hitzler Alfred 1 0,00 0,00
32 11 Steiner Gerhard 1 0,00 0,00
33 28 Knüppel Manfred 1 0,00 0,00
34 29 Humann Benedikt 1 0,00 0,00



Individual results round 7
fastest: Vojtisek Vaclav 46,43
slowest: Hladky Jiri 90,68
group best times: 46,43 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 21 Vojtisek Vaclav 1 46,43 1.000,00
2 12 Theny Johann 1 49,62 935,71
3 5 Bene Marian 1 51,82 895,99
4 14 Perner Mario 1 53,87 861,89
5 24 Prasch Franz 1 54,15 857,43
6 11 Steiner Gerhard 1 54,64 849,74
7 28 Knüppel Manfred 1 56,79 817,57
8 19 Ebinger Wolfgang 1 57,31 810,16
9 20 Danzinger Franz 1 58,32 796,12

10 22 Rebros Pavol 1 58,48 793,95
11 13 Ambros Georg 1 59,40 781,65
12 10 Kohl Richard 1 59,86 775,64
13 7 Felbermayer Karl 1 61,10 759,90
14 26 Vltavsky Daniel 1 61,32 757,18
15 18 Duris Milan 1 61,67 752,88
16 34 Salmhofer Alfred 1 61,85 750,69
17 32 Plch Radovan 1 61,90 750,08
18 9 Pummer Alexander 1 63,08 736,05
19 29 Humann Benedikt 1 63,37 732,68
20 23 Soucek Jiri 1 63,58 730,26
21 1 Ivan Lubomir 1 65,78 705,84
22 2 Trsek Miroslav 1 69,80 665,19
23 15 Steidle Max 1 70,11 662,25
24 30 Tkacik Milan 1 70,39 659,61
25 16 Navarcik Ludek 1 71,20 652,11
26 4 Simo Vladimir 1 73,74 629,64
27 17 Rath Manuel 1 75,90 611,73
28 31 Ruisl Frantisek 1 76,97 603,22
29 33 Hladky Jiri 1 90,68 512,02
30 3 Schedel Siegfried 1 0,00 0,00
31 6 Krick Gert 1 0,00 0,00
32 8 Hitzler Alfred 1 0,00 0,00
33 25 Oberriedmüller Richard 1 0,00 0,00
34 27 Eckart Johann 1 0,00 0,00



Individual results round 8
fastest: Vojtisek Vaclav 37,80
slowest: Simo Vladimir 74,22
group best times: 37,80 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 21 Vojtisek Vaclav 1 37,80 1.000,00
2 13 Ambros Georg 1 47,48 796,12
3 11 Steiner Gerhard 1 48,56 778,42
4 2 Trsek Miroslav 1 48,85 773,80
5 24 Prasch Franz 1 49,49 763,79
6 14 Perner Mario 1 50,29 751,64
7 3 Schedel Siegfried 1 52,09 725,67
8 15 Steidle Max 1 52,28 723,03
9 17 Rath Manuel 1 53,94 700,78

10 7 Felbermayer Karl 1 56,01 674,88
11 12 Theny Johann 1 56,26 671,88
12 22 Rebros Pavol 1 56,47 669,38
13 10 Kohl Richard 1 56,87 664,67
14 20 Danzinger Franz 1 57,73 654,77
15 18 Duris Milan 1 58,09 650,71
16 16 Navarcik Ludek 1 58,10 650,60
17 31 Ruisl Frantisek 1 58,13 650,27
18 23 Soucek Jiri 1 58,40 647,26
19 33 Hladky Jiri 1 60,03 629,69
20 34 Salmhofer Alfred 1 61,09 618,76
21 30 Tkacik Milan 1 61,28 616,84
22 28 Knüppel Manfred 1 62,55 604,32
23 9 Pummer Alexander 1 65,63 575,96
24 32 Plch Radovan 1 67,15 562,92
25 5 Bene Marian 1 68,84 549,10
26 1 Ivan Lubomir 1 69,60 543,10
27 26 Vltavsky Daniel 1 71,82 526,32
28 29 Humann Benedikt 1 72,71 519,87
29 4 Simo Vladimir 1 74,22 509,30
30 6 Krick Gert 1 0,00 0,00
31 8 Hitzler Alfred 1 0,00 0,00
32 19 Ebinger Wolfgang 1 0,00 0,00
33 25 Oberriedmüller Richard 1 0,00 0,00
34 27 Eckart Johann 1 0,00 0,00



Individual results round 9
fastest: Rebros Pavol 45,51
slowest: Duris Milan 88,42
group best times: 45,51 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 22 Rebros Pavol 1 45,51 1.000,00
2 23 Soucek Jiri 1 45,52 999,78
3 11 Steiner Gerhard 1 46,33 982,30
4 32 Plch Radovan 1 48,57 937,00
5 9 Pummer Alexander 1 49,34 922,38
6 24 Prasch Franz 1 49,79 914,04
7 3 Schedel Siegfried 1 54,11 841,06
8 15 Steidle Max 1 54,54 834,43
9 26 Vltavsky Daniel 1 54,90 828,96

10 4 Simo Vladimir 1 55,40 821,48
11 20 Danzinger Franz 1 58,20 781,96
12 33 Hladky Jiri 1 58,99 771,49
13 34 Salmhofer Alfred 1 60,50 752,23
14 17 Rath Manuel 1 61,15 744,24
15 16 Navarcik Ludek 1 65,09 699,19
16 28 Knüppel Manfred 1 65,37 696,19
17 14 Perner Mario 1 66,29 686,53
18 21 Vojtisek Vaclav 1 66,48 684,57
19 5 Bene Marian 1 66,60 683,33
20 12 Theny Johann 1 68,94 660,14
21 30 Tkacik Milan 1 72,01 632,00
22 10 Kohl Richard 1 75,45 603,18
23 1 Ivan Lubomir 1 77,22 589,36
24 18 Duris Milan 1 88,42 514,70
25 2 Trsek Miroslav 1 0,00 0,00
26 6 Krick Gert 1 0,00 0,00
27 7 Felbermayer Karl 1 0,00 0,00
28 8 Hitzler Alfred 1 0,00 0,00
29 13 Ambros Georg 1 0,00 0,00
30 19 Ebinger Wolfgang 1 0,00 0,00
31 25 Oberriedmüller Richard 1 0,00 0,00
32 27 Eckart Johann 1 0,00 0,00
33 29 Humann Benedikt 1 0,00 0,00
34 31 Ruisl Frantisek 1 0,00 0,00
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